
November 6, 2012 Qualified Local Candidate List 

Address & Zip Telephone: Fax: e-mail: website NOMS Filed

1 Lee, David E. 4050 Geary Blvd  94118 415-928-9588 www.davidlee2012.com 8/9/2012

2 D'Silva, Sherman R. 1916 Clement St 94121 415-269-1889 srdsilva@hotmail.com www.dsilva2012.com 8/8/2012

3 Mar, Eric* 5812 Geary Blvd  94121 415-488-5071 415-908-3800 eric@reelectmar.com 8/10/2012

Address & Zip Telephone Fax e-mail NOMS Filed

1 Bruno, Marc 15 Nobles Alley  94133 415-434-1528 marcabruno@yahoo.com 8/10/2012

2 Butler, F. Joseph 324 Chestnut St 94133 415-533-1048 fjosephbutler@hotmail.com 8/9/2012

3 Chiu, David* 415-488-5071 david@votedavidchiu.org 8/8/2012

4 Pang, Wilma 958 Jackson St 94133 415-296-8701 panasiansf@yahoo.com www.panasiansf.com 8/8/2012

Address & Zip Telephone: Fax: e-mail: NOMS Filed

1 Breed, London 1015 Fillmore St 94115 info@londonforsupervisor.com www.londonforsupervisor.com 8/10/2012

2 Davis, Julian 885 Fulton St 94117 415-823-3250 julian@juliandavis.org 8/10/2012

3 Everett, Daniel 261 Pierce St #5 94117 415-745-1167 415-864-3389 danieleverett@folklawradio.com 8/10/2012

4 Johnson, Hope 1717 McAllister St #B2 94115 415-630-5249 hope.johnson@earthlink.net www.hopejohnsonforsupervisor.com 8/7/2012

5 Olague, Christina* 1388 Haight St #42 94117 415-843-1118 415-434-9010 info@christinaolague.com 8/10/2012

6 Resignato, Andrew "Ellard" 1705 Octavia St #301   94109 ResignatoD5@gmail.com www.resignatod5.com 8/7/2012

7 Rizzo, John 325 Highland Ave 94110 415-824-5963 www.johnrizzo2012.com 8/10/2012

8 Selby, Thea 434 Haight St 94117 415-307-6414 thea@theaselby.org 8/10/2012

Address & Zip Telephone: Fax: e-mail: NOMS Filed

1 Bley, Andrew 58 West Portal #290  94127 bley_for_district_7@andrewbley.com www.andrewbley.com 8/10/2012

2 Crowley, F.X. Francis Xavier 162 West Portal Ave 94127 415-340-3651 fx@fxcrowley.com www.fxcrowley.com 8/10/2012

3 Engardio, Joel 1800 10th Ave 94122 info@engardio.com www.engardio.com 8/1/2012

4 Garcia, Michael 258 West Portal Ave 94127 415-564-5133 415-564-8099 info@mikegarcia2012.com www.mikegarcia2012.com 8/10/2012

5 Gavin, Lynn 1230 Market St #4 94102 415-286-2528 gavin4seven@hotmail.com www.gavin4seven.com 8/10/2012

6 Lagos, Julian P. 128 Garces Dr  94132 415-584-1700 julianlagos@yahoo.com 8/10/2012

7 Rogers, Glenn 3425 Alemany Blvd 94132 415-333-9317 alderlandscape@comcast.net

http://voteglennrogersdistrict7.nationbuilde

r.com/ 8/9/2012

8 Squeri, Robert J. PO Box 27025  94127 415-504-2542 bob@bobsqueri.com 8/7/2012

9 Yee, Norman 613 Faxon Avenue, 94112 415-846-3069 norman@normanyee.com www.normanyee.com 8/8/2012

Address & Zip Telephone: Fax: e-mail: NOMS Filed

1 Campos, David* 401 Chapman St 94110 415-756-0561 nate@davidcampossf.com www.davidcampossf.com 8/9/2012

2 Ryerson, Bud (Write-In) 175 Bocana St 94110 415-282-5268 bud@budryerson.com www.bud4nine.budryerson.com 10/19/2012

Address & Zip Telephone: Fax: e-mail: NOMS Filed

1 Avalos, John* 4625 Mission St  94112 415-572-2962 john@avalos2012.org www.avalos2012.org 8/9/2012
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Page 1 of 2 wwww.sfelections.org last updated: 10/30/2012 9:33 AM



November 6, 2012 Qualified Local Candidate List 

Address & Zip Telephone: Fax: e-mail: website NOMS Filed Statement Filed

1 Alegria, Maria 3781 Brazil Ct  Pinole 94564 510-758-7642 mlalegria@comcast.net

Filed in Contra Costa 

County YES

2 Gordon, Margaret 700 Willow Street #15  Oakland 94607 510-701-1997 margaretgordon@sbcglobal.net Filed in Alameda County YES

3 Mallett, Zakhary 1564 Fitzgerald Dr #114 Pinole 94564 510-815-9320 www.mallettforbart.com

Filed in Contra Costa 

County YES

4 Sweet, Lynette* 25 Rebecca Lane  94124 510-847-1706 lynettesweet@aol.com YES YES

Address & Zip Telephone: Fax: e-mail: website NOMS Filed Statement Filed

1 Klivans, Peter 1117 Cole Street  94117 415-624-6064 peterklivans@yahoo.com 8/1/2012 YES

2 Lucas, Luke 2261 Market Street #1000  94114 415-612-6000 lukelucas4bart@gmail.com 8/10/2012 YES

3 Radulovich, Tom* tomrad@well.com www.tomradulovich.com 8/9/2012 YES

Address & Zip Telephone: Fax: e-mail: NOMS Filed

1 Fewer, Sandra Lee* 3 Embarcadero Center Ste 420  94111 415-722-5419 sandrafewer@gmail.com www.sandrafewer.com 8/10/2012

2 Garcia-Meza, Kim 415-644-8683 kgm4schoolboard@gmail.com kimgarciameza.org 8/15/2012

3 Haney, Matt 625 2nd Str, Suite 280 94107 858-442-6724 matt@haneyforschoolboard.com www.haneyforschoolboard.com 8/9/2012

4 Lo, Victoria 461 3rd Avenue  94118 206-356-1710 victorialo2012@gmail.com www.victorialo2012.com 8/10/2012

5 Norton, Rachel* PO Box 210405 94121 415-745-0229 rachel@rachelnorton.com www.rachelnorton.com 8/10/2012

6 Popek, Beverly Ho-A-Yun 139 Beverly St 94132 415-939-8019 votepopek@gmail.com www.beverlypopek.com 8/10/2012

7 Robertson, Paul pybr78@yahoo.com 8/10/2012

8 Rodriguez, Sam PO Box 29136 94129 415-525-3776 sam@sam4schoolboard.com www.sam4schoolboard.com 8/10/2012

9 Soto, Gladys 218 Genebern Way 94112 415-713-9424 gladys@gladyssoto2012.org www.gladyssoto2012.org 8/10/2012

10 Walton, Shamann
1063 Geneva Ave 94112 415-745-4080 shamannwalton@sbcglobal.net

www.shamannwalton4sfboardofeducatio

n.com 7/27/2012

11 Wynns, Jill* 124 Brewster St 94110 415-828-7204 415-695-0357 jwynns@csba.org www.jillwynns.com 8/10/2012

Withdrawl of Candidacy: Joseph Kelly, Jr. as of 8/27/12.  (Last day for local candidates to withdraw their candidacy by filing a signed and sworn statement to Dept of Elections by E-67 Aug 31, 5 p.m.)

Address & Zip Telephone: Fax: e-mail: NOMS Filed

1 Bacharach, Amy 381 Bush St. Suite 300 94104 415-692-3556 amy@amybacharach.com www.amybacharach.com 8/9/2012

2 Berg, Natalie* 20 Ashbury Terrace  94117 415-566-9346 415-731-9440 natalieberg_sf@yahoo.com 7/19/2012

3 Cruz, Nate 121 Joost Avenue 94131 415-997-9719 natecruz2012@gmail.com 8/10/2012

4 Jackson, Chris* 1563 Thomas Ave 94124 415-707-9651 chris.jackson415@gmail.com 8/10/2012

5 Leung, Hanna 5727 Geary Blvd  94121 415-990-1888 415-933-9088 hanna@hannacollegeboard.com www.hannacollegeboard.com 8/10/2012

6 Mandelman, Rafael 415-516-7761 rafaelmandelman@yahoo.com www.rafaelmandelman.com 8/10/2012

7 Ngo, Steve* 299 22nd Ave 94121 415-710-0869 sn@stevengo.com 8/10/2012

8 Santos, Rodrigo 2451 Harrison Street 94110 415-529-1955 415-642-7590 rodrigo@santos2012.com 8/2/2012

9 Vazhappally, George 304 H Nimitz Drive 94130 415-393-9903 415-986-2788 joey_vaz@yahoo.com 8/10/2012

10 Walker, William 1728 Ocean Ave #258 94112 415-494-9480 ccsfwill@gmail.com 8/10/2012
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